
 
 

Wantage Town Council – meeting schedule for 2024 / 2025 

 

Date Day Time Meeting 

01 January 2024 Monday  Public Holiday (New Years Day) 

08 January 2024 Monday 7.30pm Plans Only / Climate Emergency Sub-committee 

11 January 2024 Thursday 2.30pm Traffic Advisory  

11 January 2024 Thursday 7.30pm Health Sub-committee (public meeting Sykes Hall)  

15 January 2024 Monday 7.30pm Leisure & Amenities 

22 January 2024 Monday 7.30pm Planning 

29 January 2024 Monday 7.30pm Policy Management & Finance 

05 February 2024 Monday 7.30pm Promotion Communication & Events 

12 February 2024 Monday 7.30pm Council / Plans Only 

19 February 2024 Monday 7.30pm Climate Emergency Sub-committee 

22 February 2024 Thursday 7.30pm Health Sub-committee 

26 February 2024 Monday 7.30pm Leisure & Amenities 

04 March 2024 Monday 7.30pm Planning 

11 March 2024 Monday 7.30pm Policy, Management & Finance 

18 March 2024 Monday 7.30pm Promotion, Communication & Events 

25 March 2024 Monday 7.30pm Council / Plans Only 

01 April 2024 Monday  Public Holiday – Easter Monday 

08 April 2024 Monday 7.30pm Annual Town Electorate Meeting 

11 April 2024 Thursday 2.30pm Traffic Advisory Meeting  

15 April 2024 Monday 7.30pm Plans Only 

22 April 2024 Monday   

29 April 2024 Monday   

02 May 2024 Thursday   

06 May 2024 Monday  Public Holiday – May Day 

13 May 2024 Monday 7.30pm Annual Council / Plans only 

20 May 2024 Monday 7.30pm Leisure & Amenities 

23 May 2024 Thursday 2.30pm Traffic Advisory  

23 May 2024 Thursday 7.30pm Health Sub-committee 

27 May 2024 Monday  Public Holiday (Spring Bank Holiday) 

03 June 2024 Monday 7.30pm Planning 

06 June 2024 Thursday 7.30pm Climate Emergency Sub-committee 

10 June 2024 Monday 7.30pm Policy, Management & Finance 

17 June 2024 Monday 7.30pm Policy, Communication & Events 

24 June 2024 Monday 7.30pm Council / Plans Only 

01 July 2024 Monday 7.30pm Leisure & Amenities 

04 July 2024 Thursday 7.30pm Health Sub-committee 

08 July 2024 Monday 7.30pm Planning 

11 July 2024 Thursday 7.30pm Climate Emergency Sub-committee 

15 July 2024 Monday 7.30pm Policy Management & Finance 

22 July 2024 Monday 7.30pm Promotion, Communication & Events 

29 July 2024 Monday 7.30pm Council / Plans Only 

05 August 2024 Monday   



Date Day Time Meeting 

12 August 2024 Monday   

19 August 2024 Monday 7.30pm Plans Only 

26 August 2024 Monday  Public Holiday (Summer Bank Holiday) 

02 September 2024 Monday 7.30pm Plans Only 

09 September 2024 Monday 7.30pm Climate Emergency Sub-committee 

12 September 2024 Thursday 2.30pm Traffic Advisory  

12 September 2024 Thursday 7.30pm Health Sub-committee 

16 September 2024 Monday 7.30pm Leisure & Amenities 

23 September 2024 Monday 7.30pm Planning 

30 September 2024 Monday 7.30pm Policy, Management & Finance 

07 October 2024 Monday 7.30pm Promotion, Communication & Events 

14 October 2024 Monday 7.30pm Council / Plans Only 

21 October 2024 Monday 7.30pm Climate Sub-committee 

24 October 2024 Thursday 7.30pm Health Sub-committee 

28 October 2024 Monday 7.30pm Leisure & Amenities 

04 November 2024 Monday 7.30pm Planning 

11 November 2024 Monday 7.30pm Policy, Management & Finance 

18 November 2024 Monday 7.30pm Promotion, Communication & Events 

25 November 2024 Monday   

02 December 2024 Monday 7.30pm Council (Precept) / Plans Only 

09 December 2024 Monday   

16 December 2024 Monday 7.30pm Plans Only 

23 December 2024 Monday   

25 December 2024 Wednesday  Public Holiday (Christmas Day) 

26 December 2024 Thursday  Public Holiday (Boxing Day) 

01 January 2025 Wednesday  Public Holiday (New Years Day) 

06 January 2025 Monday 7.30pm Plans Only / Climate Emergency Sub-committee 

09 January 2025 Thursday 2.30pm Traffic Advisory 

09 January 2025 Thursday 7.30pm Health Sub-committee 

13 January 2025 Monday 7.30pm Leisure & Amenities 

20 January 2025 Monday 7.30pm Planning 

27 January 2025 Monday 7.30pm Policy, Management & Finance 

03 February 2025 Monday 7.30pm Promotion, Communication & Events 

10 February 2025 Monday 7.30pm Council and Plans Only 

17 February 2025 Monday 7.30pm Climate Emergency Sub-committee 

20 February 2025 Thursday 7.30pm Health Sub-committee 

24 February 2025 Monday 7.30pm Leisure & Amenities 

03 March 2025 Monday 7.30om Planning 

10 March 2025 Monday 7.30pm Policy, Management & Finance 

17 March 2025 Monday 7.30pm Promotion, Communication & Events 

24 March 2025 Monday 7.30pm Council / Plans Only 

07 April 2025 Monday   

10 April 2025 Thursday 2.30pm Traffic Advisory 

14 April 2025 Monday 7.30pm Plans Only 

18 April 2025 Friday  Public Holiday (Good Friday) 

21 April 2025 Monday  Public Holiday (Easter Monday) 

28 April 2025 Monday   

05 May 2025 Monday  Public Holiday (May Day) 

12 May 2025 Monday 7.30pm Annual Council and Plans Only 

 


